
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

S.No. Occasion Day Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Eid-ul-Fitr

Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Buddha Purnima

Eid-ul-Adha

Muharram

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Milad-ul-Nabi

Next Day of Anant Chaturdashi

Gandhi Jayanti

Durga Ashtami

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Wednesday

10 April 2024

14 April 2024

17 April 2024

21 April 2024

23 May 2024

17 June 2024

17 July 2024

15 August 2024

19 August 2024

26 August 2024

7 September 2024

16 September 2024

17 September 2024

2 October 2024

11 October 2024

13 October 2024

31 October 2024

15 November 2024

15 November 2024

25 December 2024

...continued on next page

Durga Navami/

Vijaya Dashmi Dussehra

17

18

19

20

21

Basi Dussehra

Diwali

Birsa Munda Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas

Saturday 12 October 202416



LIST OF HOLIDAYS
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

S.No. Occasion Day Date

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

New Year

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

Mahashivratri

Holi

Rang Panchami

Eid-ul-Fitr

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Ambedkar Jayanti

Good Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

1 January 2025

15 January 2025

26 January 2025

26 February 2025

14 March 2025

19 March 2025

30 March 2025

6 April 2025

10 April 2025

14 April 2025

18 April 2025

Dates may vary in case of any change in the above.

Vacation for the Academic Year 2024-25

Diwali Break : 29 October 2024 to 02 November 2024

Winter Break : 31 December 2024 to 01 January 2025

Kindly Note: Parents can come and meet with prior appointment with the class teacher.

Timing to meet 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM (Alternate Days)


